Data sheet
SONOMETERTM1100
Ultrasonic compact energy meter
Description/Application
MID examination certificate
no. :  DE-10-MI004-PTB003
The SONOMETER™1100 is an ultrasonic static com-
pact energy meter especially designed for heating,

4 VD.SH.J8.02   © Danfoss 01/2015 DEN-SMT/PL
Data Sheet SONOMETERTM1100 – Ultrasonic energy meter
Accessories Type Designation Set Code No.
Communication
M-Bus module 1 pc 087G6027
M-Bus module 72 pcs 087G6028
RS232 module with cable 1 pc 087G6031
RS485 module 1 pc 087G6032
Function
Pulse input module (2 inputs) 1 pc 087G6037
Pulse input module (2 inputs) 72 pcs 087G6038
Pulse output module (2 outputs) 1 pc 087G6039
Pulse output module (2 outputs) 72 pcs 087G6040
Combined module (2 pulse inputs / 1 pulse output) 1 pc 087G6041
Combined module (2 pulse inputs / 1 pulse output) 72 pcs 087G6042
Analogue output module (4–20mA) 1 pc 087G6034
Supply voltage
battery 3.6 V DC (A-cell) 1 pc 087G6020
battery 3.6 V DC (D-cell) 1 pc 087G6022
mains unit 230 V AC 1 pc 087G6024
mains unit 24 V AC 1 pc 087G6025
Temperature sensors ø 5.2 mm type Pair Code No.
Pt 500 / 3 m cable, MID 1 087G6046
Pt 500 / 5 m cable, MID 1 087G6047
Pt 500 / 10 m cable, MID 1 087G6048
Sensor pockets
Ball valves
For ø 5.2 mm type Pair Code No.
brass   / 35 mm 1 087G6053
brass  / 52 mm 1 087G6054
brass  / 85 mm 1 087G6055
brass  / 120 mm 1 087G6056
stainless steel  / 85 mm 1 087G6057
stainless steel  / 120 mm 1 087G6058
stainless steel  / 155 mm 1 087G6059
stainless steel  / 210 mm 1 087G6060
Dimension (IG) Set Code No.
G ½’’
1 pc 187F0593
12 pcs 087H0118
G ¾’’
1 pc 187F0592
12 pcs 087H0119
G 1’’
1 pc 187F0591
12 pcs 087H0120
Adapters for mounting
temperature sensors
Tailpieces
Coupling
thread
Sensor
thread Set Code No.
R ½’’ M 10 x 1 1 pc 087G6075
R ½’’ M 10 x 1 32 pcs 087G6076
Threaded
Dimension
 (AGV x AGZ) Set Code No.
R ½” x G ¾ B 1 pc 087G6071
R ¾” x G 1 B 1 pc 087G6072
R 1” x G 1¼ B 1 pc 087G6073
R 1½” x G 2 B 1 pc 087G6074
Software The IZAR@SET parameterization software on win-
dows basis is a convenient tool for handling the